
Year 10 Mini Mock Assessments
(Date order)

Subject Day Group Time Location

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10x/Sc1 Period 6 S1

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10y/Sc1 Period 5 S2

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10x/Ph2 Period 6 S2

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10y/Sc3 Period 5 S3

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10x/Ph1 Period 6 S3

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10x/Sc2 Period 6 S6

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10w/Sc1 Period 5 S7

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10y/Sc2 Period 5 S8

Biology Monday 12 May 2025 10w/Sc2 Period 5 S9

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10y/Sc2 Period 3 L1

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10x/Bi1 Period 3 S1

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10w/Sc1 Period 4 S1

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10w/Sc2 Period 3 S10

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10y/Sc1 Period 3 S2

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10/xSc2 Period 3 S5

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10/xSc1 Period 3 S7

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10x/Bi2 Period 3 S8

Chemistry Friday 16 May 2025 10y/Sc3 Period 3 S9

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10w/Sc2 Period 5 S10

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10x/Ph2 Period 2 S2

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10y/Sc1 Period 5 S2

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10y/Sc3 Period 5 S3

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10w/Sc1 Period 5 S4

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10x/Sc2 Period 2 S5

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10x/Bi1 Period 2 S6

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10y/Sc2 Period 5 S8

Physics Tuesday 20 May 2025 10x/Sc1 Period 2 S9

Mathematics Monday 02 June 2025 All 9am Auditorium

Religious Education Monday 02 June 2025 All 1.30pm Auditorium

English Tuesday 03 June 2025 All 9am Auditorium

GCSE PE Tuesday 03 June 2025 10B/Pg1 Period 2 Classroom

History Tuesday 03 June 2025 All 1.30pm Auditorium

Physical Education Tuesday 03 June 2025 10B/Pg1 Period 2 Lesson

Business GCSE Thursday 05 June 2025 10A Period 3 Classroom

Business GCSE Thursday 05 June 2025 10A Period 1 Classroom

Art and Design (TBC) Monday 09 June 2025 All All day Classroom



Year 10 Mini Mock Assessments
(Date order)

Subject Day Group Time Location

Business GCSE Monday 09 June 2025 10C Period 5 & 6 Classroom

French Reading Wednesday 11 June 2025 10B Period 3 Lesson

History Wednesday 11 June 2025 10B/Hi1 Period 3 Classroom

History Wednesday 11 June 2025 10B/Hi2 Period 3 Classroom

History Wednesday 11 June 2025 10SH/Hi1 Period 1 Classroom

History Thursday 12 June 2025 10A/Hi1 Period 5 Classroom

French Reading Friday 13 June 2025 10A1 Period 2 Lesson

French Reading Friday 13 June 2025 10A2 Period 2 Lesson

French Reading Friday 13 June 2025 10A3 Period 2 Lesson

French Reading Friday 13 June 2025 10C Period 5 Lesson

Geography Tuesday 17 June 2025 All 9am Auditorium

French Listening Wednesday 18 June 2025 10B Period 2 Lesson

French Writing Thursday 19 June 2025 All 1.30pm Auditorium

French Listening Friday 20 June 2025 10A1 Period 6 Lesson

French Listening Friday 20 June 2025 10A2 Period 6 Lesson

French Listening Friday 20 June 2025 10A3 Period 6 Lesson

French Listening Friday 20 June 2025 10C Period 2 Lesson

Design Technoology Monday 19th May 10C/Pd1 Period 5 & 6 Lesson

Mathematics Thursday 5th June All Period 3 Lesson

Computing w/c Monday 9th June All Lesson Lesson


